

Pragati Madhava Sujanapuri To Dada Jagan. ~~ST~~
100 Kishanganj
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.M.D WORKS
KISHAN GANJ-1
DIVISION

R.M.D WORKS
KISHAN GANJ
SUB-DIVISION

NAGENDRA LAL

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBN-2076

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18) Const of embankment with approach macadam					
Qty - for 100m lead = 70.00 m ³					
wide TMBP - @ 175.43/m ³ B					12280 = m
Qty for 100m lead = 528.23 m ³					
@ 141.56/m ³ R					74875 = m
19) Const of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty = 1745.92 m ³ @ 177.27/m ³					
wide TMBP - 07 B					309150 = m
20) Const of granular sub base					
Qty = 648.00 m ³ @ 2685.72/m ³					
wide TMBP - 7 R					1740347 = m
					R - 2988092 = m
Add 1% L. len - 29881 = m					
Add 12% GST - 358571 = m					
					R - 3376544 = m
21) Const of granular sub base					
less 0.11% below					3714 = m
					R - 3372830 = m
					1444.15, 17774 = m

Continuation

18/1/2021

21/1/21

22/1/21

Abstract of Cost

48

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P.V. & firing of working Benchmarks - - - - -					
0.940 KM. (vide T.M.B. P-32)					
⑥ Rs. 3819.15/10m Rs. 35902.00					
(2) P.V. & firing of Reference pillars - - - - -					
0.940 KM. (vide T.M.B. P-32)					
⑥ Rs. 1242.49/10m Rs. 16382.00					
(3) Clearing and grubbing road Jemel - - - - -					
0.21 Hect. (vide T.M.B. P-32)					

⑥ Rs. 51,133.26/Hect Rs. 10,2382.00

(4) Providing & firing of temporary Logo Board - - - - -

5 Nos. (vide T.M.B. P-32) -
⑥ Rs. 9130.14/No Rs. 45,651.00

(5) Const. of Embankment with material obtained from 1000m level.

70m³ (vide T.M.B. P-32)
⑥ Rs. 175.49/m³ Rs. 12,280.00

(6) Const. of Embankment with material obtained from 100m - - - - -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) 900 mm Side octagon					
3.0 Nos. (Vide TMB P-43)					
(@) Rs- 8874.77 / No Rs- 26.324 = 00					
(37) P/y & erecting direction & place identification board					
1 Nos. (Vide TMB P-43)					
(@) Rs- 3028.25 / No Rs- 3028.25 = 00					
(38) Planting of trees by the road sides & their maintenance for one year					
160 Nos. (Vide TMB P-44)					
(@) Rs- 819.92 / No Rs- 131187 = 00					
Total Rs- 77,04,829 = 00					
Add 1% Labourer Rs- 77049 = 00					
Add 12% WTA Rs- 924585 = 00					
Add 5% fee Rs- 74953 = 00					
Total Rs- 87,80,266 = 00					
Less 11% Below Rs- 9659 = 00					
Total Rs- 87,71,207 = 00					
Less previous page Rs- 25,63,765 = 00					
Less previous page Rs- 52,17,084 = 00					
Total Rs- 490,358 = 00					

Continuation